Switch

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

S105 5PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

S108 V3 8PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

SG108M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH

SG105M 5PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH

TEG1008M 8PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH

TEG1005D 5PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ

SWITCH

TEF1016D 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG1016M 16PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH

SG108 8PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG1016G 16 PORT 10/100/1000 Mbps SWITCH

TEG1016D 16PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ

SWITCH

TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

8,00

9,00

19,00

19,00

28,00

29,00

39,00

49,00

49,00

69,00

69,00

85,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TEG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

TEF1005D 5PORT 10/100 FAST YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TEF1109D 9PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

S16 16PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ SWITCH

TEG5312F 10PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR
SWITCH

TEG5328F 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR
SWITCH

TEG1050F 48Port 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

10+

89,00

99,00

139,00

15,00

29,00

29,00

139,00

199,00

239,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



